MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
AFE-R360DVK Series AFE-R360 with MIPI/GMSL Camera Solution
Powered by Intel® Core™ Ultra Processor
Specifications
General
Product AFE-R360DVK-M01 AFE-R360DVK-G02
Description AFE-R360, 125H, 4x MIPI (2MP) development kit AFE-R360, 125H, 2x GMSL (2.5MP) development kit

AFE-R360DVK series
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. Description AFE-R360 Camera IO Card Memory Storage Camera Operating Temp.
AFE-R360DVK-M01 AFE-R360, 125H, 4x MIPI
(2MP) development kit AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 MIOE-MIPI-RPA1 16GB 128GB 4x EV2M-OOM1
(innodisk) 0~60°C
AFE-R360DVK-G02 AFE-R360, 125H, 2x GMSL
(2.5MP) development kit AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 MIOE-GMSL-4PA1 MIOE-GMSL-4PA1
16GB 128GB 2x oToCAM222
(oToBrite) 0~60°C
AFE-R360DVK-M01 Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 AFE-R360 A101 MTL-H Ultra5 125H, with
cooler 1
MIOE-MIPI-RPA1 MIPI-CSI Camera IO Card 1
2046R36000 Startup Manual 1
SQR-SD5N16G5K6HNAG SODIMM DDR5 5600 16GB 1
SQF-C8BV2-128GDEDC SQF M.2 2280 720-D 128G 3D TLC BiCS5 1
968DD00501 Innodisk MIPI camera (module name:
EV2M-OOM1), with camera cable 4
1700031582-01 COM port cable 4
1700030406-01 USB2.0 cable 1
9666R360010 Screw kit of AFE-R360 and MIOe-MIPI 1
AFE-R360DVK-G01 Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 AFE-R360 A101 MTL-H Ultra5
125H, with cooler 1
MIOE-GMSL-4PA1 GMSL Camera IO Card 1